10.00 1 94054090  9.00  3473.55  3473.55 9.00  45542.10 7 4,150.00  38,595.00

35 MM 3.5 CORE ARMUD 

ALU S.B.C

250.00 2 85446090  9.00  3787.42  3787.42 9.00  49657.34 7 181.00  42,082.50

JAYSTAR 4.00 MM (80 

MTRS)

1.00 3 85446020  9.00  221.55  221.55 9.00  2904.81 7 2,647.00  2,461.71

98104.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. NINETY-EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

7482.52  7482.52 261.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.